

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work -					
Road From Parlaon					
to L036 under Head					
MMGSY (SC)					
Name of Agency -					
M/S Ma Shanti					
Construction, AE-vill -					
Ram Bigha, P.O. + P.S. - Gaya					
Dist - Gaya.					
Agreement No -					
67/MMGSY/SC/SBD/20-21					
Date of Commencement -					
16.09.20					
Date of Completion -					
15.09.21					
Date of measurement -					
4.12.20					
1) Earth work in excavation					
for found. of Struts -					
(1x2.00m span R.C.C Culvert - 02 Nos)					
Abut - $2 \times 2 \times 7.60m \times 2.30m \times 1.60m = 111.87m^3$					
R/wall - $2 \times 4 \times 1.60m \times 2.10m \times 1.60m = 43.01m^3$					
					154.88 m ³
(2) Plv. P.C.C. M/s in open					
found. - - - etc					
(1x2.00m span R.C.C Culvert - 02 Nos)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(*) 2x11 Nos x 5.95m =				130.90m	
1x21 Nos x 1.79m =				37.59m	
				168.49m	
@ 0.62 kg/m					104.46 kg
chair - 12mm ϕ bar					
12 Nos x 1.80m =				21.60m	
@ 0.89 kg/m					19.22 kg
In R/w all -					
10mm ϕ bar					
4x6 Nos x 2.60m =				62.40m	
@ 0.62 kg/m					38.69 kg
6mm ϕ bar					
4x13 Nos x 1.00m =				52.00m	
@ 0.22 kg/m					11.44 kg
In Kurb					
12mm ϕ bar					
2x6 Nos x 2.60m =				31.20m	
@ 0.89 kg/m					27.77 kg
8mm ϕ bar					
2x14 Nos x 1.90m =				53.20m	
@ 0.395 kg/m					21.01 kg
					383.09 kg
For 02 Nos - 2x 383.09 kg =					766.18 kg
					= 0.766 MT.
Thanks					
18.12.20					
T.E					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 353.64/m ³ ————— ₹ 14004.00					
(14/23) Dismantling of P.C.C.					
— — — — — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) - 1.77 m ³					
@ ₹ 493.18/m ³ ————— ₹ 873.00					
(15/25) Dismantling of existing					
H.P. — — — — — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) - 10.00 m					
@ ₹ 244.92/m ————— ₹ 2449.00					
(16/27) Constn of Sub-grade of					
El shoulder — — — — — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (08) - 3253.60 m ³					
@ ₹ 176.64/m ³ ————— ₹ 574716.00					
(17/26) Constn of embankment					
with material obtained					
from borrow pits — — — — — etc					
(a) 1000 m lead					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (09) - 804.46 m ³					
@ ₹ 192.03/m ³ ————— ₹ 154480.00					
(b) 100 m lead					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (09) - 1877.07 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 154.58/m ² ————— ₹					290157.00
(18/37) Lay in Cement Concrete					
Pipe No. 3 300 mm dia —					
— etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (10) — 67.50 m					
@ ₹ 726.50/m ————— ₹					48676.00
(19/17) Div & Fining of typical					
MM 4 by 8 in board —					
etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (10) — 02 Nos.					
@ ₹ 9188.86/No. ————— ₹					18378.00
					2639237.00
Add 12% G.S.T. — (H) ₹					316708.00
Add 1% Labour cen (H) ₹					26392.00
					2982337.00
Less 0.11% below cost ₹					3281.00
4th Mar 12.01.21 T.E					2979056.00
NKumar 12.01.21 AE					

Continuation